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55
th

 Refresher Course in Economics (ONLINE MODE) 
26

th
 September – 10

th
 October 2022 

 

Course coordinators: 

Prof. Amita Batra, CSAS, SIS, JNU 

Email: batraamita@gmail.com; amitabatra@mail.jnu.ac.in 
 

Dr. Vikram Bansal, ABVSME, JNU 

Email: vikrambansal@jnu.ac.in 
 

List of Resource Persons: 

 

Sr. No. Name Topic Contact Details 

1 Dr. Shankar Acharya 

 

Economic Policy, 

Reforms and Challenges 

since 1990: Some 

Glimpses 

 

Former Chief Economic Advisor, Govt. of 

India 

Honorary Professor 

ICRIER, India Habitat Centre, Core VIA, 

Lodi Road, New Delhi-110003. 

Email:acharya.shankar@gmail.com 

2 Prof. Arup Mitra 

 

Industry led growth Professor 

Faculty of Economics 

South Asian University 

Akbar Bhavan, Chanakypuri 

New Delhi-1100 

Email:arupmitra7@gmail.com 

3 Prof. Sangeeta 

Bansal 

Towards an energy 

efficient economy: An 

evaluation of policy 

measures adopted by the 

government of India 

 

Professor, 

CITD, SIS, JNU 

Email:sangeeta.bansal7@gmail.com 

 

4 Dr. Reji Joseph Patents, Innovation and 

Economic Development 

 

Associate Professor 

Institute for Studies in Industrial 

Development (ISID) 

Vasant Kunj Institutional Area Phase 2 

New Delhi – 110070, INDIA 

Email: rejikjoseph@isid.org.in 

 

5 Dr. Amit Basole 

 

 

Structural 

Transformation and 

Employment Generation 

in India: Past 

Performance and the 

Way Forward 

Associate Professor 

Economics, School of Arts and Sciences, 

Azim Premji University,Bangalore, 

Karnataka. 

Email:amit.basole@apu.edu.in 

 

6 Dr. Prabir De 

 

 

Changing profile of 

India's engagements in 

neighbourhood 

& 

ASEAN-India relations 

Professsor & Head, Asean-India Centre, 

RIS, India Habitat Centre, 

Core IVB, Lodi Road, new Delhi-110003 

Email:prabirde@hotmail.com 

prabirde@ris.org.in 

https://www.jnu.ac.in/hrdc
mailto:prabirde@ris.org.in


and way towards Indo-

Pacific 

7 Dr. Arpita 

Mukherjee 

 

Trade in Services and 

India’s Trade 

Agreements 

Professor,  

ICRIER 

India Habitat Centre, Core VIA, Lodi Road, 

New Delhi-110003. 

Email: Arpita_mukherjee@hotmail.com; 

arpita@icrier.res.in 

 

8 Dr. Nagesh Kumar  

 

 

India’s Industrial 

Transformation: 

Opportunities and 

Challenges. 

 

Director 

ISID 

4 Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, Vasant 

Kunj, New Delhi-110067.  

Email: 

nkumar@isid.org.in 

9 Dr. Sanjay Kathuria 

 

 

The Promise of Regional 

Integration in South Asia 

and Relevance for India 

 

Senior Visiting Fellow, Centre for Policy 

Research 

(Adjunct Professor, Georgetown University, 

USA) 

Email: sanjaykathuria@gmail.com 

 

 

10 Prof. Abhijit Das 

 

WTO: Opportunities and 

Challenges for India. 

 

Former Head, Centre for WTO Studies,  

IIFT 

Email: dasabhijit111@gmail.com 

 

11 Prof. Meeta Mehra 

 

Climate Change 

Vulnerability, Impacts 

and Adaptation: Case 

Studies from India 

 

Professor, CITD, SIS, JNU 

Email: meetakm@gmail.com 

 

12 Dr. Ajay Chibber 

 

Inequality, Vulnerability 

and Human 

Development : Lessons 

from the Indian 

Experience 

 

Senior Visiting Professor  

ICRIER, India Habitat Centre, Core VIA, 

Lodi Road, New Delhi-110003. 

Email:ajaychhibber9@gmail.com 

13 Prof. Sushma 

Murthy 

 

Some results in the 

theory of optimal 

taxation and their 

empirical relevance 

 

Professor 

CITD, SIS, JNU 

sushama.murty1@gmail.com 

14 Prof. Indrani Gupta 

 

Health Financing for a 

Resilient Health Sector 

Professor and Head,  

Health Policy Research Unit 

Institute of Economic Growth University 

Enclave 

Delhi 110007, India 

email: indrani@iegindia.org  

15 Prof. Nilanjan Banik 

 

“The Spread of Gig 

Economy: An 

Examinations of 

Underlying Trends and 

Implications” 

School of Management, Mahindra 

University 

India 

Email: nilbanik@gmail.com; 

nilanjan.banik@mahindrauniversity.edu.in 

 

mailto:Arpita_mukherjee@hotmail.com
mailto:nkumar@isid.org.in
mailto:meetakm@gmail.com
mailto:sushama.murty1@gmail.com
mailto:nilbanik@gmail.com
mailto:nilanjan.banik@mahindrauniversity.edu.in


16 Prof. Santosh Kumar 

Shukla 

 

Economic Dimensions of 

Arthashastra 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  skshuklajnu@yahoo.com 

 

17 Prof. Chetan Ghate 

 

 

Food Inflation and 

Monetary Policy 

 

Director 

Institute of Economic Growth  

University Enclave 

Delhi 110007, India 

 

Email: cghate@iegindia.org 

diroffice@iegindia.org 

18 Prof. Somesh 

Mathur 

 

Trade modelling through 

partial and general 

equilibrium models 

Professor 

IIT, Kanpur 

Email:skmathur@gmail.com 

skmathur@iitk.ac.in 

 

19 Prof. Ajitava 

Raychaudhuri 

 

fragmentation, value 

chain and new trade 

theory- an overview 

 

Professor 

Deptt. Of Economics 

188 Raja S C Malik Road 

Jadavpur University 

Kolkata-700032 

Ajitava1@gmail.com 

 

20 Prof. Dibyendu 

Maiti 

 

ICT and Easterlin-

Paradox 

Professor  

Department of Economics 

Delhi School of Economics 

University of Delhi,  Delhi-110007 

Email: dibyendu@econdse.org, 

mdibyendu@yahoo.com 

 

21 Prof. Rajat Kathuria 

 

 

India's Digital Economy 

and challenges for 

regulation 

 

Professor, Economics and Dean, School of 

Humanities and Social Sciences;  

Shiv Nadar University,  

Greater Noida, UP.  

Email: rajat.kathuria@snu.edu.in 

 

22 Prof. Seema Bathla 

 

Accelerating Public 

investment in agriculture 

and poverty reduction 

Professor, CSIRD, SSS, JNU, New Delhi-

67. 

Email: seemab@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

seema.bathla@gmail.com 

 

23 Prof. Gulshan 

Sachdeva  

International 

Development 

Architecture 

Professor, CES, SIS, JNU 

Email: gulshanjnu@gmail.com 

24 Prof. Pushpender 

Kumar 

 

“ Anatomy of research in 

economic” 

 

Kirori Mal College 

University of Delhi 

Delhi - 110007  

Email: pkumar@kmc.du.ac.in 

 

25 Prof. M. Govinda 

Rao 

 

Issues of federal finance 

in India 

 

Former Director, National Institute of Public 

Finance and Policy (NIPFP) 

Residence: 8 B, Sobha Emerald, Jakkur, 

Bangalore 560064; India  

mailto:Email%3Askshukla@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:skshuklajnu@yahoo.com
mailto:diroffice@iegindia.org
mailto:Ajitava1@gmail.com
mailto:mdibyendu@yahoo.com
mailto:seemab@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:pkumar@kmc.du.ac.in


Email: mgrao48@gmail.com 

26 Prof. Parthapratim 

Pal 

 

 Economics group 

IIM Calcutta 

Joka, Kolkata 700104 

Email: parthapal@iimcal.ac.in, 

parthapal@gmail.com 

 

27 Dr. Debdatta Saha 

 

 

Revisiting Some Issues in 

Market Competition and 

Regulation: Old Wine in 

a New Bottle 

 

Assistant Professor  

Faculty of Economics 

South Asian University (SAU), Akbar 

Bhavan, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi-110021 

Email: debdatta@sau.ac.in 

 

28 Dr. Sudipto Mundle 

 

 

Macroeconomic 

Forecasting and Fiscal 

Policy Assessment 

 

Chairman 

Centre for Development Studies, 

Trivandrum 

(Served as member, 14
th

 Finance 

Commission) 

Email: sudipto.mundle@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:parthapal@iimcal.ac.in
mailto:parthapal@gmail.com
mailto:sudipto.mundle@gmail.com

